The 865MHz Radio Frequency Tour Guide 6 Device Kit
provides an all-in-one solution for transmitting sound
wirelessly over distances of up to 100 metres in open
spaces - ideal for guided tours.
The RF-TG-K06-865 consists of Contacta’s portable
transmitter, 5 Receivers, 5 Neck Loops, 5 Headphones and
one 6 Bay Charging Station.
For further information and specification for each
component, please refer to their individual data sheets.
Radio Frequency Tour Guide
6 Device Kit (865MHz) RF-TG-K06-865
Applications
Ideal for guided tours, exhibitions and
group presentations where portable,
clear audio is essential. Suitable for
environments such as:
•	 Outdoor Tours
•	 Museums
•	 Historical Sites
•	 Exhibitions/Events/Conferences
Talk to us now:
+44 (0) 1732 223900
What’s in the Box
•	 1 x Portable Radio Frequency
Transmitter 865MHz [RF-TX1-865]
•	 5 x Portable Radio Frequency
Receiver 865MHz [RF-RX1-865]
•	 5 x RF-NL1 Inductive Neck Loop
•	 5 x RF-HP1 Headphone
•	 1 x RF-DC6-865 6 Bay Charging
Station
•	 1 x IL-SN80 Wall Sticker
Key FeaturesRadio Frequency Stationary
Contacta’s RF system provides wireless transmission and
is a powerful assistive listening solution with the following
features:
•	 Reliable digital audio transmission technology
•	 Excellent sound quality - frequency bandwidth
70Hz~12kHz suitable for both speech and music
•	 Up to 42 selectable channels
•	 LCM (Liquid Crystal Module) display with easy to use
settings menu
Physical Data
Boxed Dimensions
Height – 254mm (10”)
Width – 457mm (18”)
Depth – 305mm (12”)
Kit Weight 5.55kg (12.12lbs)
Construction Outer corrugated box with individually boxed
components
*Image not representative of kit quantities
Compatible Accessories
The RF-TG-K06-865 is expandable by
adding additional RF-RX1-865 receivers,
accessories and charging stations.
Alternative RF-TG-K12-865 and
RF-TG-K24-865 kits are also available.